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ILLINOIS 

 
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB 
HAINESVILLE, IL 
7/4/2021 
AMERICAN FIELD SPORTING NATIONAL 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: AMERICAN 
FIELD SPORTING NATIONAL 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
53 Attended 
CH NICOLAS X BERRY 48 
RU PETE MELLOY 47 
M1 LUKE M VILLWOCK 45 
M2 JOHN BRINCKERHOFF 44 
AA1 COKE LA FOLLETTE 36 
AA2 JOSEPH MALEK 34 
A1 MICHAEL RISHER 40 
A2 ANTHONY KENEVAN 38 
B1 LARRY R JOHNSON 35 
B2 MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 31 
C1 CHARLES A JONES 33 
C2 DAVID HANGARD 28 
D1 HENRY EBELING 28 
D2 ANDY DANILOVICH 22 
E1 TONY SHIVLEY 18 
VTCH PATRICK J BARTEL 41 
VTRU PHILIP PUCKORIUS 41 
SVCH THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 40 
SVRU WILLIAM STONE 39 
LYCH MARY KRENTZ 36 
LYRU LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 33 
SSCH GERALD QUINN 35 
SSRU MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 34 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: AMERICAN 
FIELD SPORTING NATIONAL 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
67 Attended 
CH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 47 
RU JAMES GILMAN 46 
M1 PETE MELLOY 45 
M2 CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER 45 
M3 NICOLAS X BERRY 45 
AA1 JEFF WILLIAMS 42 
AA2 JOSEPH MALEK 36 
AA3 STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 34 
A1 RYAN WELSH 38 
A2 MICHAEL RISHER 37 
A3 DENNIS M TYK 37 
B1 MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 35 
B2 JASON R SCHROEDER 33 
C1 FRANK J SPELLMAN 33 
C2 ERIC MATHISEN 33 
C3 MARK MERLET 31 
D1 HENRY EBELING 26 
D2 RENEE LA DUKE 24 
D3 JOE WERNER 17 
E1 ROBERT M BUHS 26 
E2 TONY SHIVLEY 13 
JRCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 39 
VTCH STEVE LUNDEEN 43 
VTRU JEFF WILLIAMS 42 
VT3 PHILIP PUCKORIUS 41 
SVCH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 47 
SVRU JAMES GILMAN 46 
SV3 THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 44 
LYCH CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER 45 
LYRU LESLIE MUELLER-GRADY 30 
LY3 MARY KRENTZ 28 
SSCH BARRY LA DUKE 37 

SSRU MICHAEL LICATA 34 
SS3 JIM SARKAUSKAS 33 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: AMERICAN 
FIELD SPORTING NATIONAL 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
74 Attended 
CH JASPER COPELAN 95 
RU KAREN SHEDD 94 
3RD CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER 91 
M1 JAMES GILMAN 90 
M2 STEVE LUNDEEN 90 
M3 DANIEL P GREBEL 88 
AA1 BRENDAN J PACOCHA 84 
AA2 LUKASZ M ZDUNSKI 84 
AA3 NIKOLA MIKLYUKH 84 
A1 MICHAEL RISHER 78 
A2 JEFF E DAVIS 77 
A3 ANTHONY KENEVAN 76 
B1 JEREMY DIAZ 78 
B2 BRANDON PHILLIPS 71 
B3 IGOR SHWARTSMAN 64 
C1 FRANK J SPELLMAN 74 
C2 PAUL J PACOCHA 71 
C3 GREG HALPIN 70 
D1 MARCIN LUKASIK 58 
D2 ANDRES TORRES 56 
D3 KEVIN MAZUR 54 
E1 ROBERT M BUHS 58 
SJCH BRENDAN J PACOCHA 84 
SJRU OLIVER POTTERFIELD 53 
JRCH KAREN SHEDD 94 
VTCH STEVE LUNDEEN 90 
VTRU JIM SCOTT 88 
VT3 MICHAEL RISHER 78 
SVCH JAMES GILMAN 90 
SVRU THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 82 
SV3 MARY KRENTZ 80 
LYCH KAREN SHEDD 94 
LYRU CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER 91 
LY3 MARY KRENTZ 80 
SSCH GERALD QUINN 76 
SSRU MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 69 
SS3 PAT CASEY 62 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: AMERICAN 
FIELD SPORTING NATIONAL 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
69 Attended 
CH DANIEL P GREBEL 47 
RU GRANT RADA 44 
M1 GEBBEN MILES 44 
M2 JAMES GILMAN 43 
M3 THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 43 
AA1 KRZYSZTOF GORYL 38 
AA2 BRUCE KUKOWSKI 35 
AA3 BRENDAN J PACOCHA 34 
A1 GREG REIF 36 
A2 PETRO FEDIV 36 
A3 ANTHONY KENEVAN 35 
B1 MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 36 
B2 NICKOLAS KONTOS 33 
B3 JOHN BUCZYNA 31 
C1 PAUL J PACOCHA 37 
C2 ED BELL 36 
C3 DAVID HANGARD 32 
D1 KEVIN MAZUR 28 
D2 TERRANCE J COLEMAN 21 
D3 ANDY DANILOVICH 15 
E1 ROBERT M BUHS 18 
SJCH BRENDAN J PACOCHA 34 
JRCH KAREN SHEDD 42 
VTCH PHILIP PUCKORIUS 42 

VTRU STEVE LUNDEEN 42 
VT3 JOHN T MAY 40 
SVCH JAMES GILMAN 43 
SVRU THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 43 
SV3 WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 40 
LYCH KAREN SHEDD 42 
LYRU HOLLY WRIGHT 33 
LY3 MARY KRENTZ 31 
SSCH MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 35 
SSRU JOHN BUCZYNA 31 
SS3 MICHAEL LICATA 28 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 5: AMERICAN 
FIELD SPORTING NATIONAL 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
63 Attended 
CH GEBBEN MILES 50 
RU STEVE LUNDEEN 49 
M1 JASPER COPELAN 47 
M2 KAREN SHEDD 45 
AA1 JEFF WILLIAMS 43 
AA2 ZAC T EIDE 38 
A1 PETRO FEDIV 38 
A2 JASON KURCZAK 36 
B1 NICKOLAS KONTOS 34 
B2 PAUL ONORATO 31 
C1 NICOLE BOEHLER 34 
C2 ALEX MCTAVISH 29 
D1 KEVIN MAZUR 32 
D2 TERRANCE J COLEMAN 30 
E1 ROBERT M BUHS 21 
JRCH KAREN SHEDD 45 
VTCH STEVE LUNDEEN 49 
SVCH JAMES GILMAN 45 
LYCH KAREN SHEDD 45 
SSCH JIM SARKAUSKAS 34 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: AMERICAN 
FIELD SPORTING NATIONAL 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
105 Attended 
CH JASPER COPELAN 212 
RU GEBBEN MILES 211 
3RD KAREN SHEDD 204 
M1 NICOLAS X BERRY 201 
M2 JAMES GILMAN 197 
M3 PETE MELLOY 197 
AA1 JEFF WILLIAMS 180 
AA2 NIKOLA MIKLYUKH 174 
AA3 JOSEPH SENG 173 
A1 PETRO FEDIV 166 
A2 MICHAEL RISHER 164 
A3 RYAN WELSH 160 
B1 CHARLES T HEINS 160 
B2 KRZYSZTOF ZUBER 153 
B3 BRANDON PHILLIPS 150 
C1 KRZYSLTOF PAWLIK 156 
C2 DAVID HANGARD 141 
C3 STANISLAW KIERSZNOWSKI 137 
D1 COURTNEY W HAYS 119 
D2 RICKY MOSKWA 117 
D3 KELSIE L WINTERS 103 
E1 NICK CAMINO 97 
E2 JEFF HOFFMANN 41 
JRCH KAREN SHEDD 204 
JRRU CLIFFORD SEIBERT 181 
JR3 BRENDAN J PACOCHA 163 
VTCH STEVE LUNDEEN 195 
VTRU BRUCE E DRAGOON 188 
VT3 LARRY WELTI 186 
SVCH JAMES GILMAN 197 
SVRU WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 180 
SV3 THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 178 

LYCH KAREN SHEDD 204 
LYRU CHRISTINA LOUDENSLAGER 194 
LY3 MARY KRENTZ 153 
SSCH MICHAEL LICATA 171 
SSRU GERALD QUINN 154 
SS3 PAT CASEY 153 
 
JOKER'S WILD SPORTING CLAYS INC. 
CHESTERFIELD, IL 
7/11/2021 
SUMMER SHOOT 100 OR 200 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SUMMER 
SHOOT 100 OR 200 
15 Attended 
M1 ERIC HARVEY 94 
M2 QUINTON J EVANS 89 
M3 JEFF DICKEY 87 
AA1 WILLIAM G LUNDAK 78 
AA2 MICHAEL P WILLIAMS 78 
AA3 DALE HOPKE 67 
A1 TODD BATHON 87 
D1 JOE LOCKLEAR 71 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER 
SHOOT 100 OR 200 
45 Attended 
M1 ERIC HARVEY 96 
M2 BRANDON LIEFER 94 
M3 QUINTON J EVANS 93 
AA1 ERIC ZURLIENE 85 
AA2 AARON A RHOMBERG 81 
AA3 WILLIAM G LUNDAK 81 
A1 DANA S EADES 88 
A2 DENNIS J TAYLOR 87 
A3 CHARLES BASHAM 86 
B1 BRETT A FLAUGHER 88 
B2 ROBERT GRISWOLD 85 
B3 TODD A MALCOM 74 
C1 DAVID T WILKE 88 
C2 JOE LAMPE 87 
C3 ROGER L SCHEFFEL 77 
D1 LLOYD R WOOLVERTON 81 
D2 TERRY JOHNSON 78 
D3 JORGE LERMA 77 
 
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB 
HAINESVILLE, IL 
7/25/2021 
ILLINOIS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
139 Attended 
CH NICK A CARLSON 94 
RU JOSHUA J TAYLOR 93 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
87 Attended 
CH JASON CRANMER 48 
RU NICK A CARLSON 48 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 6: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
91 Attended 
CH TROY E THOMPSON 50 
RU JASON CRANMER 49 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 7: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
58 Attended 
CH ANDY ACKMANN 47 
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RU LEO TRIPOLITAKIS 46 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 8: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
65 Attended 
CH NICK A CARLSON 50 
RU JON PORTER 49 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
214 Attended 
CH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 183 
RU JAMES PLUMLEY 182 
3RD JON PORTER 178 
M1 TOMMY SEIBERT 176 
M2 STEVE VIEHMANN 176 
AA1 BEN SHEWMAKER 176 
AA2 JOHN BUTLER 168 
A1 JAMES F YOUNG 167 
A2 DENNIS M TYK 163 
B1 WYATT R WILLIAMS 168 
B2 MIKE WLODAREK 155 
C1 STEVEN M MARGHERIO 170 
C2 SAMUEL GILMAN 158 
D1 LIAM SMITH 149 
D2 CHRIS FOWELL 136 
E1 THOMAS KRAFT 123 
E2 KIRK CORDILL 119 
SJCH STEVEN M MARGHERIO 170 
JRCH CLIFFORD SEIBERT 183 
VTCH JON PORTER 178 
SVCH BOB L HURCKES - JR 168 
LYCH DELENISE S SNEED 121 
SSCH CLYDE MOSBY 176 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE P 9: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
31 Attended 
CH KENT WALKER 46 
RU BOB L DAVIS 45 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE S 10: ILLINOIS 
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
23 Attended 
CH JOHN BUTLER 47 
RU JASON CRANMER 46 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: ILLINOIS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
135 Attended 
CH ERIC HARVEY 98 
RU STEVE LUNDEEN 89 
 
5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: ILLINOIS STATE 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
103 Attended 
CH JAMES PLUMLEY 89 
RU NICK A CARLSON 88 
M1 JAMES GILMAN 88 
M2 PATRICK J BARTEL 86 
AA1 COKE LA FOLLETTE 85 
AA2 BEN SHEWMAKER 84 
A1 DENNIS M TYK 72 
A2 DANA S EADES 72 
B1 BRETT A FLAUGHER 76 
B2 KENT WALKER 73 
C1 SAMUEL GILMAN 79 
C2 LANDON SIEVERS 75 
D1 CHRIS FOWELL 63 
D2 ANTHONY PENNELLA 56 
E1 JOE LOCKLEAR 49 
E2 JAN SOLUS 44 
SJCH SAMUEL GILMAN 79 
JRCH WYATT R WILLIAMS 73 
VTCH PATRICK J BARTEL 86 

SVCH JAMES GILMAN 88 
LYCH CAROL LINDER 53 
SSCH CLYDE MOSBY 74 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: 
ILLINOIS STATE CHAMPIONSHIP 
152 Attended 
CH STEVE LUNDEEN 96 
RU ERIC HARVEY 96 
 


